R. 75-88

RESOLUTION No.__ 211125

Adopted on JUL 18 1974

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 2 dated April 30, 1974, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document

No. 748026 , issued in connection with the contract

between THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO and WEST-CON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
for the construction of Bonita Cove Improvements, said contract
having been filed as Document No. 746404 in the office of the
City Clerk be, and the same is hereby approved; and the change
therein set forth, amounting to an increase in the contract

price of $892.70 be, and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

-Deputx

JWW:1lc
6/27/74
Aud.Cert. #5787

MICROFILMED

APR 211978

CC-1265-B (REV. 1-72)

'!_




: 2

CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the
Treasury, and is otherwise unallotted.

Amount § Fund
Purpose ____
o
s —— .
Tioep = Auditor and Comptroller of
T e = ‘ The City of San Diego, Calif.
57 E 2 |
) - o
= .
2 =
;a::l ~"
’ - CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any
of the provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and I do hereby further certify, in conformity
with the requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been

appropriated for the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said

contract are actually in the Treasury, or are antictpated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of

the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the

Treasury, together with the moneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said
appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed § 3,392.70

Dated __dJune 24,

Auditor and Comptroller of
c 1974 The gig/ofzsf DiggdfCalié o/
| o /T T T
mtm oam sy Tars ) Job Order
(S53E ATTACHED FOR #CCOUNTING) Resolution No.
Fund Dept./Activity Object . Project No.
’ Purpose Change order # 1&2, Wl CROf
Vendor West-Con Construction,

Tzl D

2787

211125

JUL18 1974 CERTIFICATE NO.
foRm AC.361 (7.68)




vt e

TIVED

i
sod.

Passed and adopted by the Council of Thc Cxty of San Dnego on

by the following vote:

Councilmen
Gii Johnson
Maureen F, O'Conn
Lee Hubbard
Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet
Jim Ellis
Jim Bates

Mayor Pete Wilson

(Seal)

ReEFICE

oL ) ARI0: 13

b CALIF

A BIE

Ly
\

\

CC-1276 [REV. 11-73)

JUL 18 1974

-
o
173
(¢
=)
-~

Nays " Excused

o
1]

gEED 0 0 QO

or

Nslululaluiufufufs
ooooooooo
 ONORREOND

AUTHENTICATED BY: ,
: PETE WILSON
Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomia,

EDWARD NIELSEN ,
Cit) Clerk of The City of San Dxego “California ,

By.»%m ﬂ W" . Deputy.,

Office of the City Cletk, San Diego, California

JUL 18 1974
MICROFILMED

APR 21 1978

omner . 241125 s




